

August 2013 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website July 31, 2013

Rule Number	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Volume	Issue	Effective
1.5.3 NMAC	7/1/2013	A	Amendment to 1.5.3 NMAC [7 & 10], filed 12-20-2012.		XXIV	13	7/16/2013
1.13.1 NMAC	7/1/2013	R	Repealer; repeals 1.13.1 NMAC, filed 5-8-2003.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013
1.18.370 NMAC	6/28/2013	A	Amendment to 1.18.370 NMAC [3, 6 thru 9, 401 thru 406], filed 3-12-2002.		XXIV	13	7/29/2013
1.18.420 NMAC	6/28/2013	A	Amendment to 1.18.420 NMAC [8, 551 thru 553, 555 thru 560, 571 thru 576, 578 thru 595, 611 thru 616, 638 thru 646, 951 thru 964], filed 3-12-2002.		XXIV	13	7/29/2013
1.18.430 NMAC	6/28/2013	A	Amendment to 1.18.430 NMAC [9, 21, 22, 32 thru 35, 40, 41, 45, 46, 51 thru 53, 59 thru 65, 71 thru 74, 77, 80, 84 & 88 thru 94], filed 06-28-2013.		XXIV	13	7/29/2013
1.18.440 NMAC	6/28/2013	N	ERRDS, Office Of Superintendent Of Insurance		XXIV	13	7/29/2013
1.18.630 NMAC	6/28/2013	A	Amendment to 1.18.630 NMAC [3, 6, 7, 9, 74 thru 76, 82], filed 3-19-2010.		XXIV	13	7/29/2013
1.18.665 NMAC	6/28/2013	A	Amendment to 1.18.665 NMAC [6 thru 9, 5000 thru 5003], filed 6-15-2010.		XXIV	13	7/29/2013
1.19.2 NMAC	6/28/2013	A	Amendment to 1.19.2 NMAC [3, 6 thru 9, 119], filed 3-24-2006.		XXIV	13	7/29/2013
1.19.4 NMAC	6/28/2013	A	Amendment to 1.19.4 NMAC [3, 6, 7, 9, 106, 175 & 176], filed 12-7-2001.		XXIV	13	7/29/2013
2.20.7 NMAC	7/9/2013	N	Accounting By Governmental Entities - Governing The Automatic Direct Deposit Of State Employees' Salary And Wages.		XXIV	14	7/31/2013
8.15.2 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 8.15.2 NMAC [17], filed 2-1-2005.		XXIV	12	7/1/2013
8.102.100 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 8.102.100 NMAC [7], filed 6-18-2001.		XXIV	12	7/1/2013
8.102.110 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 8.102.110 NMAC [8 thru 13 & 15], filed 6-18-2001.		XXIV	12	7/1/2013
8.102.110 NMAC	7/1/2013	A	Amendment to 8.102.110 NMAC [8], filed 6-17-2013.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013
8.102.410 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 8.102.410 NMAC [12], filed 6-18-2001.		XXIV	12	7/1/2013
8.102.460 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 8.102.460 NMAC [9], filed 3-16-2012.		XXIV	12	7/1/2013
8.102.500 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 8.102.500 NMAC [10], filed 6-18-2001.		XXIV	12	7/1/2013
8.102.510 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 8.102.510 NMAC [10], filed 6-18-2001.		XXIV	12	7/1/2013
8.102.620 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 8.102.620 NMAC [9 thru 11], filed 6-18-2001.		XXIV	12	7/1/2013
8.106.100 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 8.106.100 NMAC [7], filed 11-17-2009.		XXIV	12	7/1/2013
8.106.110 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 8.106.110 NMAC [8 thru 11], filed 6-17-2004.		XXIV	12	7/1/2013

August 2013 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website July 31, 2013

Rule Number	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Volume	Issue	Effective
8.106.230 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 8.106.230 NMAC [8], filed 11-17-2009.		XXIV	12	7/1/2013
8.106.400 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 8.106.400 NMAC [10], filed 11-17-2009.		XXIV	12	7/1/2013
8.106.500 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 8.106.500 NMAC [8], filed 6-17-2004.		XXIV	12	7/1/2013
8.139.100 NMAC	7/1/2013	A	Amendment to 8.139.100 NMAC [7 & 8], filed 10-8-2008.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013
8.139.110 NMAC	7/1/2013	A	Amendment to 8.139.110 NMAC [8 thru 10, 14 & 16], filed 3-16-2009.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013
8.139.400 NMAC	7/1/2013	A	Amendment to 8.139.400 NMAC [11], filed 5-1-2002.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013
8.139.410 NMAC	7/1/2013	A	Amendment to 8.139.410 NMAC [10], filed 4-26-2001.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013
8.139.610 NMAC	7/1/2013	A	Amendment to 8.139.610 NMAC [8 thru 10 & 12], filed 3-16-2009.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013
8.200.510 NMAC	5/15/2013	A	Amendment to 8.200.510 NMAC [12], filed 12-18-2000.		XXIV	10	7/1/2013
8.200.520 NMAC	5/15/2013	A	Amendment to 8.200.520 NMAC [11 & 16], filed 12-18-2000.		XXIV	10	7/1/2013
10.14.200 NMAC	7/16/2013	A	Amendment to 10.14.200 NMAC [9], filed 4-14-2000.		XXIV	14	7/31/2013
10.25.10 NMAC	7/1/2013	R	Repealer; repeals 10.25.10.NMAC, filed 12-13-2000.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013
10.25.10 NMAC*	7/1/2013	N	State Fire Marshal - Fire Protection Fund	*Replaces 10.25.10 NMAC (S# 5.3) and 10.25.11 NMAC (S# 14.0), effective 7-15-2013.	XXIV	13	7/15/2013
10.25.11 NMAC	7/1/2013	R	Repealer; repeals 10.25.11 NMAC, filed 12-12-2000.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013
11.3.300 NMAC	7/15/2013	A	Amendment to 11.3.300 NMAC [308, 314 and 324], filed 7-15-2013.		XXIV	14	7/31/2013
11.3.500 NMAC	7/15/2013	A	Amendment to 11.3.500 NMAC [7, 9 and 10], filed 7-15-2013.		XXIV	14	7/31/2013
12.6.2 NMAC	7/11/2013	A	Amendment to 12.6.2 NMAC [7, 14, 17, 22, 28, 129, 130, 131, 132, 138, 204, 205, 206, 210 & 300], filed 6-15-2001.		XXIV	14	7/31/2013
16.5.1 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 16.5.1 NMAC [2, 7, 9, 15, 21, 24 & 25], filed 12-1-2000.		XXIV	12	7/17/2013
16.5.6 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 16.5.6 NMAC [8, 9 & 10], filed 6-1-2001.		XXIV	12	7/17/2013
16.5.8 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 16.5.8 NMAC [8], filed 12-1-2000.		XXIV	12	7/17/2013
16.5.9 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 16.5.9 NMAC [8 & 11], filed 2-4-2005.		XXIV	12	7/17/2013
16.5.14 NMAC	6/17/2013	N	Dentistry (Dentists, Dental Hygienists, Etc.) - Dentists, Adjunctive Dental Functions.		XXIV	12	7/17/2013
16.5.16 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 16.5.16 NMAC [7 & 10], filed 12-1-2000.		XXIV	12	7/17/2013

August 2013 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website July 31, 2013

Rule Number	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Volume	Issue	Effective
16.5.19 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 16.5.19 NMAC [8], filed 12-16-2002.		XXIV	12	7/17/2013
16.5.30 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 16.5.30 NMAC [7 & 10], filed 12-1-2000.		XXIV	12	7/17/2013
16.5.39 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 16.5.39 NMAC [8 & 10], filed 9-10-2002.		XXIV	12	7/17/2013
16.5.40 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 16.5.40 NMAC [10], filed 3-16-2006.		XXIV	12	7/17/2013
16.5.42 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 16.5.42 NMAC [9 & 10], filed 12-9-2011.		XXIV	12	7/17/2013
16.5.47 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 16.5.47 NMAC [10], filed 12-9-2011.		XXIV	12	7/17/2013
16.5.55 NMAC	6/17/2013	A	Amendment to 16.5.55 NMAC [10], filed 12-9-2011.		XXIV	12	7/17/2013
16.5.57 NMAC	6/17/2013	N	Dentistry (Dentists, Dental Hygienists, Etc.) - Management Of Pain With Controlled Substances.		XXIV	12	7/17/2013
16.12.6 NMAC	6/14/2013	A	Amendment to 16.12.6 NMAC [8], filed 12-2-2003.		XXIV	12	7/22/2013
19.30.4 NMAC	6/27/2013	R	Repealer: repeals 19.30.4 NMAC, filed 2-2-2001.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013
19.30.4 NMAC*	6/27/2013	N	Wildlife Administration - Boundary Descriptions For Game Management Units.	*Replaces 19.30.4 NMAC, effective 7-15-2013	XXIV	13	7/15/2013
19.30.10 NMAC	6/27/2013	R	Repealer: repeals 19.30.10 NMAC, filed 5-31-2006.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013
19.30.10 NMAC*	6/27/2013	N	Wildlife Administration - New Mexico Hunter-Trapper Reporting System.	* Replaces 19.30.10 NMAC, effective 7-15-2013.	XXIV	13	7/15/2013
19.34.3 NMAC*	6/27/2013	A	Use Of State Game Commission Lands. Amendment to 19.34.3 NMAC. [2, 5, 7, 9, 11, 12, 13 &14], filed 10-16-2009.	*Part name amended.	XXIV	13	7/15/2013
19 NMAC 34.5	6/27/2013	R	Repealer: repeals 19 NMAC 34.5, filed 12-1-98.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013
19.34.5 NMAC*	6/27/2013	N	Wildlife Habitat And Lands - Wildlife Management Areas.	* Replaces 19 NMAC 34.5, effective 7-15-2013.	XXIV	13	7/15/2013
21.18.3 NMAC*	6/12/2013	A	Amendment to 21.18.3 NMAC [3 & 4], filed 5-12-2009.	*Emergency Rule.	XXIV	12	7/1/2013
21.30.4 NMAC	7/1/2013	A	Amendment to 21.30.4 NMAC [8 & 9], filed 4-30-2001.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013
21.30.6 NMAC	7/1/2013	A	Amendment to 21.30.6 NMAC [7 thru 10, 12 & 13], filed 6-21-2005.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013
21.30.7 NMAC	7/1/2013	A	Amendment to 21.30.7 NMAC [11], filed 11-17-2006.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013
21.32.2 NMAC	7/1/2013	A	Amendment to 21.32.2 NMAC [8], filed 7-17-2000.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013
21.32.3 NMAC	7/1/2013	A	Amendment to 21.32.3 NMAC [7 & 11], filed 5-14-2004.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013

August 2013 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website July 31, 2013

Rule Number	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Volume	Issue	Effective
21.32.10 NMAC	7/1/2013	A	Amendment to 21.32.10 NMAC [13], filed 7-17-2000.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013
21.33.2 NMAC	7/1/2013	R	Repealer; repeals 21.33.2 NMAC, filed 6-15-2006.		XXIV	13	7/15/2013